Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Marko - (90002596) - Musselburgh ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.82
34.94
35.13
35.48
35.71
38.27
38.94
38.94
40.50
42.24
44.54
45.90
46.66

49.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.82
35.71
35.48
34.94
35.13
38.94
38.94
38.27

40.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

381
377
371
360
353
287
272
272
242
213
182
166
158
131

WA Pts

381
353
360
377
371
272
272
287
242

Round

Round

F

Date

02/03/24
23/01/22
23/01/22
05/03/22
19/03/22
26/01/20
28/11/20
28/11/20
02/11/19
07/09/19
11/05/19
20/11/18
22/02/19
16/06/18

Date

02/03/24
19/03/22
05/03/22
23/01/22
23/01/22
28/11/20
28/11/20
26/01/20
02/11/19

Meet

Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024

East District Age Group Championships Round 1

East District Age Group Championships Round 1

Midlothian Spring Meet

SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022
ELST Age Group Meet 2020

East District

Tighinn Comhla

East District Age Group Championships
East Lothian Championships 2019
Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019
East Lothian Time Trial Round 3 50 100's
East Lothian Time Trial Series Round 4

Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet

Meet
Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024
SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 1

East District Age Group Championships Round 1

East District
Tighinn Comhla
ELST Age Group Meet 2020

East District Age Group Championships

Venue

Bellshill

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Midlothian

South Ayrshire
Mercat Gait
Various Round 2
Various - Round 2
Michael Wood Centre
Mercat Gait Centre
Mercat Gait
Mercat Gait Centre
Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Venue

Bellshill

South Ayrshire
Midlothian
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Various Round 2
Various - Round 2
Mercat Gait

Michael Wood Centre

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
Musselburgh 2
0
0
Musselburgh 2
Musselburgh 2
Musselburgh 2
East Lothian 3
East Lothian 2
Musselburgh 2

Club Swam Under Level

Musselburgh 2

Musselburgh 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

42.24 213 F 07/09/19 East Lothian Championships 2019 Mercat Gait Centre Musselburgh 2
44.54 182 F 11/05/19 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019 Mercat Gait Musselburgh 2
46.66 158 F 22/02/19 East Lothian Time Trial Series Round 4 Musselburgh East Lothian 2
45.90 166 F 20/11/18 East Lothian Time Trial Round 3 50 100's Mercat Gait Centre East Lothian 3
49.66 131 F 16/06/18 Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet Musselburgh Musselburgh 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



