## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ava Marko - (90002596) - Musselburgh ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.82	381	F	02/03/24	Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024	Bellshill		2
34.94	377	F	23/01/22	East District Age Group Championships Round 1	Edinburgh		2
35.13	371	Н	23/01/22	East District Age Group Championships Round 1	Edinburgh		2
35.48	360	F	05/03/22	Midlothian Spring Meet	Midlothian		2
35.71	353	F	19/03/22	SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022	South Ayrshire		2
38.27	287	F	26/01/20	ELST Age Group Meet 2020	Mercat Gait	Musselburgh	2
38.94	272	F	28/11/20	East District	Various Round 2		0
38.94	272	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
40.50	242	Н	02/11/19	East District Age Group Championships	Michael Wood Centre	Musselburgh	2
42.24	213	F	07/09/19	East Lothian Championships 2019	Mercat Gait Centre	Musselburgh	2
44.54	182	F	11/05/19	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019	Mercat Gait	Musselburgh	2
45.90	166	F	20/11/18	East Lothian Time Trial Round 3 50 100's	Mercat Gait Centre	East Lothian	3
46.66	158	F	22/02/19	East Lothian Time Trial Series Round 4	Musselburgh	East Lothian	2
49.66	131	F	16/06/18	Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet	Musselburgh	Musselburgh	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.82	381	F	02/03/24	Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024	Bellshill		2
35.71	353	F	19/03/22	SAST Spring AA Graded Meet 2022	South Ayrshire		2
35.48	360	F	05/03/22	Midlothian Spring Meet	Midlothian		2
34.94	377	F	23/01/22	East District Age Group Championships Round 1	Edinburgh		2
35.13	371	Н	23/01/22	East District Age Group Championships Round 1	Edinburgh		2
38.94	272	F	28/11/20	East District	Various Round 2		0
38.94	272	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
38.27	287	F	26/01/20	ELST Age Group Meet 2020	Mercat Gait	Musselburgh	2
40.50 Copyright 202	242 4	Н	02/11/19	East District Age Group Championships	Michael Wood Centre	Musselburgh Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
42.24	213	F	07/09/19	East Lothian Championships 2019	Mercat Gait Centre	Musselburgh	2
44.54	182	F	11/05/19	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019	Mercat Gait	Musselburgh	2
46.66	158	F	22/02/19	East Lothian Time Trial Series Round 4	Musselburgh	East Lothian	2
45.90	166	F	20/11/18	East Lothian Time Trial Round 3 50 100's	Mercat Gait Centre	East Lothian	3
49.66	131	F	16/06/18	Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet	Musselburgh	Musselburgh	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS